Good Shepherd Academy Email Directory 2023-2024

Administration

Mr. James Jones, Principal

jjones(@gsapa.org

Mrs. Joyce Elston, Vice-Principal

jelston@gsapa.org

Mrs. Pat Podcasy, Office

ppodecasy@gsapa.org

Mrs. Sarah Seltzer, Office

sseltzer(@gsapa.org

Mrs. Fran Tanner, Office

ftanner@gsapa.org

Pre-K4

Mrs. Lynn Prociak

Iprociak(@gsapa.org

Mrs. Nicole Wesley

nwesley@gsapa.org

Kindergarten

Mrs. Elaine Waugh

ewaugh@gsapa.org

Mrs. Margaret Semanek

msemanek({@gsapa.org

Ist Grade
Mrs. Janice Cadwalader jcadwalader@gsapa.org
Miss Alyssa Dogal adogal@gsapa.org
Mrs. Jessica Lukatchik jlukatchik@gsapa.org
2nd Grade
Mrs. Jennifer Jones jenjones(@gsapa.org
Mrs. Janet Lyons jlyons(@gsapa.org
3rd Grade
Mrs. Colleen Jumper cjumper@gsapa.org
Mr. James Powell jpowell@gsapa.org
4th Grade
Mrs. Maureen Shandra mshandra@gsapa.org
Mrs. Alle Staskiel astaskiel@gsapa.org
Sth Grade
Ms. Kathleen Jones kajones(@gsapa.org
Mrs. Michele Manganello mmanganello@gsapa.org
Ms. Jennifer Yale jyale@gsapa.org
6th Grade
Mrs. Mary Isaacs misaacs{@gsapa.org
Mrs. Katie Hampton khampton@gsapa.org
Mrs. Beth Ross bross@gsapa.org
7th Grade
Ms. Mikaela Meeker mmeeker@gsapa.org
Dr. Jesse Hoppe 21jhoppe@gsapa.org
8th Grade

Mrs. Maura Leighton

mleighton@gsapa.org

Mrs. Dianne Ruch

druch(@gsapa.org

Miss Karcutski

akarcutskie@gsapa.org

Individualized Instruction

Miss. Mary Siejak

msiejak@gsapa.org

Mrs. Mariah Engelbrecht

mengelbrecht@gsapa.org

Miss Abby Kebles

akebles(@gsapa.org

Art
Ms. Alyssa Cooney { acooney{@gsapa.org
Computers
Mrs. Susan James sjames(@gsapa.org
Library
Mrs. Kim Nicolai knicolai@gsapa.org
Gym
Mr. David Coassolo ] dcoassolo@@gsapa.org
Music

Mr. Thomas Hanlon

thanlon@gsapa.org

Mrs. Carol Maciejczyk

cmaciejczyk@gsapa.org

Instructional Support

Mrs. Linda Marstell

Imartsell{@gsapa.org

Guardian Parent Teacher Organization

GPTO

l gptolgsapa.org

Vouchers

Ms. Mary Saraceno-Wright

| dbgiftcerti@email.com




